Saison 2022-23 / Frauen / Landesliga Nord / 18. Spieltag / Tabelle ( Gesamt )
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Mannschaft
1. SKK Bischberg 1
DT Grafenrheinfeld 1
SKC Steig Bindlach 1
Germania Marktbreit 1
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 1
SpG Lauertal 1
KC Oberaltertheim 1
Lohengrin Kulmbach 1

E-Mail: spielleiter-frauen@bskv.de; Fax: 08281-797247
Stand: 26.03.2023

Bezirk
OFR
UFR
OFR
UFR
OFR
UFR
UFR
OFR

Gesamt

Sp TP

14 23-5
14 21-7
14 16-12
14 15-13
14 12-16
14 11-17
14 8-20
14 6-22

MP
71,0
74,0
62,5
60,0
52,0
43,5
43,0
42,0

Heim
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MP
37,0
38,0
37,0
36,0
40,0
21,5
30,0
24,0

Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Hein, Lothar; Tel.: 08281-3653; Mobil: 0170-2663123

Auswarts
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TP

11-3

10-4
4-10
5-9
0-14
5-9
0-14
2-12

MP
34,0
36,0
25,5
24,0
12,0
22,0
13,0
18,0



